
1 12 SCHMITT Gavin 5 6 6 17 1.25
2 18 PERRIN John Gordon 4 1 6 11 1.00
2 11 BRINKMAN Steve 4 2 6 12 1.00
4 5 DAVIDIUK Brock 1 - 1 2 0.25
4 6 DUFF Justin 1 - 2 3 0.25
4 14 KAMINSKI Adam 1 - 5 6 0.25
4 15 WINTERS Fred 1 2 7 10 0.25
4 9 SCHMULAND Joel 1 1 - 2 0.25
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - - -
- 13 FAUCHER Oliver - - - -
- 16 GOTCH Steve - - - -

- 4 - 4Others
Total Team 18 16 33 67 4.50


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 12 SCHMITT Gavin 15 7 9 31 48.39
2 15 WINTERS Fred 10 3 13 26 38.46
3 18 PERRIN John Gordon 7 6 9 22 31.82
- 9 SCHMULAND Joel 4 - 4 8
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve 3 1 3 7
- 6 DUFF Justin 4 - 2 6
- 5 DAVIDIUK Brock 2 - 1 3
- 14 KAMINSKI Adam 2 - - 2
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - 2 - 2
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - 1 1
- 13 FAUCHER Oliver - - - -
- 16 GOTCH Steve - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 47 19 42 108 43.52


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
MEX 1

3 22
25

25
21

25
19

25
18

97
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 72116/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:35  End: 22:27  Total: 1:52
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1 3 LEWIS Daniel 16 4 10 30 4.00
2 18 PERRIN John Gordon 3 1 5 9 0.75
3 6 DUFF Justin 1 - 1 2 0.25
3 15 WINTERS Fred 1 - 2 3 0.25
3 12 SCHMITT Gavin 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - 1 1
- 9 SCHMULAND Joel - - - -
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - 6 6
- 14 KAMINSKI Adam - - 1 1
- 16 GOTCH Steve - - - -
- 5 DAVIDIUK Brock - 1 8 9
- 13 FAUCHER Oliver - 1 - 1

- 15 - 15Others
Total Team 22 25 38 85 5.50


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 26 - 26

1 15 WINTERS Fred 3 3 18 24 0.75
2 18 PERRIN John Gordon 1 1 12 14 0.25
2 12 SCHMITT Gavin 1 3 7 11 0.25
2 6 DUFF Justin 1 3 4 8 0.25
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - - -
- 9 SCHMULAND Joel - - 1 1
- 14 KAMINSKI Adam - - 3 3
- 16 GOTCH Steve - - - -
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - 1 16 17
- 5 DAVIDIUK Brock - 2 15 17
- 13 FAUCHER Oliver - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 6 14 76 96 1.50


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
MEX 1

3 22
25

25
21

25
19

25
18

97
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 72116/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:35  End: 22:27  Total: 1:52
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1 3 LEWIS Daniel 15 - 12 27 55.56
2 18 PERRIN John Gordon 12 2 9 23 43.48
- 15 WINTERS Fred 15 - 2 17
- 5 DAVIDIUK Brock - - - -
- 6 DUFF Justin - - - -
- 9 SCHMULAND Joel - - - -
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - - -
- 12 SCHMITT Gavin - - - -
- 13 FAUCHER Oliver - - - -
- 14 KAMINSKI Adam - - - -
- 16 GOTCH Steve - - - -
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - 2 - 2

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 42 5 23 70 52.86


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 5 DAVIDIUK Brock 36 2 48 86 9.00
2 13 FAUCHER Oliver 3 - 2 5 0.75
- 2 CUNDY Nicholas - - - -
- 3 LEWIS Daniel - - 5 5
- 6 DUFF Justin - - - -
- 9 SCHMULAND Joel - - 1 1
- 11 BRINKMAN Steve - - 2 2
- 12 SCHMITT Gavin - - - -
- 15 WINTERS Fred - - 2 2
- 16 GOTCH Steve - - - -
- 18 PERRIN John Gordon - 1 1 2
- 14 KAMINSKI Adam - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 39 4 61 104 9.75


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

CAN • Canada

CAN
MEX 1

3 22
25

25
21

25
19

25
18

97
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 72116/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:35  End: 22:27  Total: 1:52
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1 17 QUINONES Jorge 3 1 5 9 0.75
1 14 AGUILERA Tomas 3 6 10 19 0.75
3 13 MACIAS Marco 2 2 6 10 0.50
3 6 CORDOVA Samuel 2 2 5 9 0.50
5 10 RANGEL Pedro 1 1 1 3 0.25
- 1 YEPEZ Ricardo - - - -
- 7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco - - 1 1
- 16 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -
- 19 ROMERO Guillermo - - - -
- 12 VARGAS Daniel - 2 3 5
- 2 HERRERA Edgar - 2 2 4
- 11 GUERRERO Ismael - 1 - 1

- 1 - 1Others
Total Team 11 18 33 62 2.75


Block

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Kill
Blocks Faults Rebounds Total

Attempts Note

1 12 VARGAS Daniel 10 7 10 27 37.04
2 13 MACIAS Marco 9 6 13 28 32.14
3 14 AGUILERA Tomas 6 2 12 20 30.00
- 17 QUINONES Jorge 5 3 5 13
- 6 CORDOVA Samuel 3 1 6 10
- 10 RANGEL Pedro 2 1 3 6
- 2 HERRERA Edgar 1 2 3 6
- 11 GUERRERO Ismael 2 1 - 3
- 7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco - - 2 2
- 19 ROMERO Guillermo - 1 - 1
- 1 YEPEZ Ricardo - - - -
- 16 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -

- - - -Others
Total Team 38 24 54 116 32.76


Spike

Limit:  15.00%
Succ. %

Rk No Name Spikes Faults Shots Total
Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

CAN
MEX 1

3 22
25

25
21

25
19

25
18

97
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 72116/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:35  End: 22:27  Total: 1:52
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1 19 ROMERO Guillermo 9 6 8 23 2.25
2 17 QUINONES Jorge 3 - 6 9 0.75
2 13 MACIAS Marco 3 2 3 8 0.75
4 12 VARGAS Daniel 1 - 4 5 0.25
- 1 YEPEZ Ricardo - - - -
- 2 HERRERA Edgar - - - -
- 6 CORDOVA Samuel - - 3 3
- 11 GUERRERO Ismael - - 1 1
- 16 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -
- 14 AGUILERA Tomas - 1 3 4
- 10 RANGEL Pedro - 3 7 10
- 7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco - 1 - 1

- 17 - 17Others
Total Team 16 30 35 81 4.00


Dig

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Digs Faults Receptions Total
Attempts Note

Team Opponent errors & Team faults 29 - 29

1 10 RANGEL Pedro 4 3 18 25 1.00
2 12 VARGAS Daniel 1 3 6 10 0.25
- 1 YEPEZ Ricardo - - - -
- 2 HERRERA Edgar - - 2 2
- 16 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -
- 19 ROMERO Guillermo - - - -
- 14 AGUILERA Tomas - 1 13 14
- 17 QUINONES Jorge - 1 11 12
- 6 CORDOVA Samuel - 2 8 10
- 13 MACIAS Marco - 2 6 8
- 11 GUERRERO Ismael - 1 1 2
- 7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco - 1 - 1

- - - -Others
Total Team 5 14 65 84 1.25


Serve

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Aces Faults Serve
Hits

Total
Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

CAN
MEX 1

3 22
25

25
21

25
19

25
18

97
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 72116/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:35  End: 22:27  Total: 1:52
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1 19 ROMERO Guillermo 18 1 8 27 62.96
2 17 QUINONES Jorge 19 1 10 30 60.00
- 13 MACIAS Marco 8 1 10 19
- 2 HERRERA Edgar 1 - 2 3
- 1 YEPEZ Ricardo - - - -
- 6 CORDOVA Samuel - - - -
- 7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco - - - -
- 10 RANGEL Pedro - - - -
- 11 GUERRERO Ismael - - - -
- 12 VARGAS Daniel - - - -
- 14 AGUILERA Tomas - - - -
- 16 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -

- 3 - 3Others
Total Team 46 6 30 82 48.78


Reception

Limit:  25.00%
Eff. %

Rk No Name Excellents Faults Serve
Receptions

Total
Attempts Note

1 10 RANGEL Pedro 29 2 67 98 7.25
- 1 YEPEZ Ricardo - - - -
- 2 HERRERA Edgar - - - -
- 6 CORDOVA Samuel - - 1 1
- 7 ENRIQUEZ Francisco - - - -
- 11 GUERRERO Ismael - - - -
- 12 VARGAS Daniel - - 2 2
- 14 AGUILERA Tomas - - 2 2
- 16 BARAJAS Jorge - - - -
- 19 ROMERO Guillermo - 1 5 6
- 17 QUINONES Jorge - 1 2 3
- 13 MACIAS Marco - 1 1 2

- - - -Others
Total Team 29 5 80 114 7.25


Set

Avg. by set

Rk No Name Running
Sets Faults Still

Sets
Total

Attempts Note

MEX • Mexico

CAN
MEX 1

3 22
25

25
21

25
19

25
18

97
83

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:27 0:24 0:25 1:43

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

16 72116/06/2011
Gatineau, QC, Canada
Centre Robert Guertin

Match duration:  Start: 20:35  End: 22:27  Total: 1:52
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