



# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011  
Quarter Finals

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 721  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 20:35 **End:** 22:27 **Total:** 1:52

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CAN</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>MEX</b>	<b>1</b>	25	21	19	18		83
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:24	0:25		1:43



## CAN • Canada



**Spike**

Succ. %  
Limit: 15.00%

Rk	No	Name	Spikes	Faults	Shots	Total Attempts	Note
1	12	SCHMITT Gavin	15	7	9	31	48.39
2	15	WINTERS Fred	10	3	13	26	38.46
3	18	PERRIN John Gordon	7	6	9	22	31.82
-	9	SCHMULAND Joel	4	-	4	8	
-	11	BRINKMAN Steve	3	1	3	7	
-	6	DUFF Justin	4	-	2	6	
-	5	DAVIDIUK Brock	2	-	1	3	
-	14	KAMINSKI Adam	2	-	-	2	
-	2	CUNDY Nicholas	-	2	-	2	
-	3	LEWIS Daniel	-	-	1	1	
-	13	FAUCHER Oliver	-	-	-	-	
-	16	GOTCH Steve	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			47	19	42	108	43.52



**Block**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Kill Blocks	Faults	Rebounds	Total Attempts	Note
1	12	SCHMITT Gavin	5	6	6	17	1.25
2	18	PERRIN John Gordon	4	1	6	11	1.00
2	11	BRINKMAN Steve	4	2	6	12	1.00
4	5	DAVIDIUK Brock	1	-	1	2	0.25
4	6	DUFF Justin	1	-	2	3	0.25
4	14	KAMINSKI Adam	1	-	5	6	0.25
4	15	WINTERS Fred	1	2	7	10	0.25
4	9	SCHMULAND Joel	1	1	-	2	0.25
-	2	CUNDY Nicholas	-	-	-	-	
-	3	LEWIS Daniel	-	-	-	-	
-	13	FAUCHER Oliver	-	-	-	-	
-	16	GOTCH Steve	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	4	-	4	
<b>Total Team</b>			18	16	33	67	4.50





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011  
Quarter Finals

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 721  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 20:35 **End:** 22:27 **Total:** 1:52

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CAN</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>MEX</b>	<b>1</b>	25	21	19	18		83
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:24	0:25		1:43



## CAN • Canada

Rk	No	Name	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
1	15	WINTERS Fred	3	3	18	24	0.75
2	18	PERRIN John Gordon	1	1	12	14	0.25
2	12	SCHMITT Gavin	1	3	7	11	0.25
2	6	DUFF Justin	1	3	4	8	0.25
-	2	CUNDY Nicholas	-	-	-	-	
-	3	LEWIS Daniel	-	-	-	-	
-	9	SCHMULAND Joel	-	-	1	1	
-	14	KAMINSKI Adam	-	-	3	3	
-	16	GOTCH Steve	-	-	-	-	
-	11	BRINKMAN Steve	-	1	16	17	
-	5	DAVIDIUK Brock	-	2	15	17	
-	13	FAUCHER Oliver	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			6	14	76	96	1.50



**Serve**

Avg. by set

Team	Opponent errors & Team faults	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
	Opponent errors & Team faults	26	-		26	

Rk	No	Name	Digs	Faults	Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	3	LEWIS Daniel	16	4	10	30	4.00
2	18	PERRIN John Gordon	3	1	5	9	0.75
3	6	DUFF Justin	1	-	1	2	0.25
3	15	WINTERS Fred	1	-	2	3	0.25
3	12	SCHMITT Gavin	1	3	4	8	0.25
-	2	CUNDY Nicholas	-	-	1	1	
-	9	SCHMULAND Joel	-	-	-	-	
-	11	BRINKMAN Steve	-	-	6	6	
-	14	KAMINSKI Adam	-	-	1	1	
-	16	GOTCH Steve	-	-	-	-	
-	5	DAVIDIUK Brock	-	1	8	9	
-	13	FAUCHER Oliver	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	15	-	15	
<b>Total Team</b>			22	25	38	85	5.50



**Dig**

Avg. by set





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011  
Quarter Finals

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 721  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 20:35 **End:** 22:27 **Total:** 1:52

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CAN</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>MEX</b>	<b>1</b>	25	21	19	18		83
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:24	0:25		1:43



## CAN • Canada



**Set**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Running Sets	Faults	Still Sets	Total Attempts	Note
1	5	DAVIDIUK Brock	36	2	48	86	9.00
2	13	FAUCHER Oliver	3	-	2	5	0.75
-	2	CUNDY Nicholas	-	-	-	-	
-	3	LEWIS Daniel	-	-	5	5	
-	6	DUFF Justin	-	-	-	-	
-	9	SCHMULAND Joel	-	-	1	1	
-	11	BRINKMAN Steve	-	-	2	2	
-	12	SCHMITT Gavin	-	-	-	-	
-	15	WINTERS Fred	-	-	2	2	
-	16	GOTCH Steve	-	-	-	-	
-	18	PERRIN John Gordon	-	1	1	2	
-	14	KAMINSKI Adam	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			39	4	61	104	9.75



**Reception**

Eff. %  
Limit: 25.00%

Rk	No	Name	Excellents	Faults	Serve Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	3	LEWIS Daniel	15	-	12	27	55.56
2	18	PERRIN John Gordon	12	2	9	23	43.48
-	15	WINTERS Fred	15	-	2	17	
-	5	DAVIDIUK Brock	-	-	-	-	
-	6	DUFF Justin	-	-	-	-	
-	9	SCHMULAND Joel	-	-	-	-	
-	11	BRINKMAN Steve	-	-	-	-	
-	12	SCHMITT Gavin	-	-	-	-	
-	13	FAUCHER Oliver	-	-	-	-	
-	14	KAMINSKI Adam	-	-	-	-	
-	16	GOTCH Steve	-	-	-	-	
-	2	CUNDY Nicholas	-	2	-	2	
<b>Others</b>			-	1	-	1	
<b>Total Team</b>			42	5	23	70	52.86





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011  
Quarter Finals

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 721  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 20:35 **End:** 22:27 **Total:** 1:52

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CAN</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>MEX</b>	<b>1</b>	25	21	19	18		83
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:24	0:25		1:43



## MEX • Mexico



**Spike**

Succ. %  
Limit: 15.00%

Rk	No	Name	Spikes	Faults	Shots	Total Attempts	Note
1	12	VARGAS Daniel	10	7	10	27	37.04
2	13	MACIAS Marco	9	6	13	28	32.14
3	14	AGUILERA Tomas	6	2	12	20	30.00
-	17	QUINONES Jorge	5	3	5	13	
-	6	CORDOVA Samuel	3	1	6	10	
-	10	RANGEL Pedro	2	1	3	6	
-	2	HERRERA Edgar	1	2	3	6	
-	11	GUERRERO Ismael	2	1	-	3	
-	7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco	-	-	2	2	
-	19	ROMERO Guillermo	-	1	-	1	
-	1	YEPEZ Ricardo	-	-	-	-	
-	16	BARAJAS Jorge	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			38	24	54	116	32.76



**Block**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Kill Blocks	Faults	Rebounds	Total Attempts	Note
1	17	QUINONES Jorge	3	1	5	9	0.75
1	14	AGUILERA Tomas	3	6	10	19	0.75
3	13	MACIAS Marco	2	2	6	10	0.50
3	6	CORDOVA Samuel	2	2	5	9	0.50
5	10	RANGEL Pedro	1	1	1	3	0.25
-	1	YEPEZ Ricardo	-	-	-	-	
-	7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco	-	-	1	1	
-	16	BARAJAS Jorge	-	-	-	-	
-	19	ROMERO Guillermo	-	-	-	-	
-	12	VARGAS Daniel	-	2	3	5	
-	2	HERRERA Edgar	-	2	2	4	
-	11	GUERRERO Ismael	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	1	-	1	
<b>Total Team</b>			11	18	33	62	2.75





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011  
Quarter Finals

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 721  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 20:35 **End:** 22:27 **Total:** 1:52

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CAN</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>MEX</b>	<b>1</b>	25	21	19	18		83
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:24	0:25		1:43



## MEX • Mexico

Rk	No	Name	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
1	10	RANGEL Pedro	4	3	18	25	1.00
2	12	VARGAS Daniel	1	3	6	10	0.25
-	1	YEPEZ Ricardo	-	-	-	-	
-	2	HERRERA Edgar	-	-	2	2	
-	16	BARAJAS Jorge	-	-	-	-	
-	19	ROMERO Guillermo	-	-	-	-	
-	14	AGUILERA Tomas	-	1	13	14	
-	17	QUINONES Jorge	-	1	11	12	
-	6	CORDOVA Samuel	-	2	8	10	
-	13	MACIAS Marco	-	2	6	8	
-	11	GUERRERO Ismael	-	1	1	2	
-	7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			5	14	65	84	1.25



**Serve**

Avg. by set

Team	Opponent errors & Team faults	Aces	Faults	Serve Hits	Total Attempts	Note
	Opponent errors & Team faults	29	-		29	

Rk	No	Name	Digs	Faults	Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	19	ROMERO Guillermo	9	6	8	23	2.25
2	17	QUINONES Jorge	3	-	6	9	0.75
2	13	MACIAS Marco	3	2	3	8	0.75
4	12	VARGAS Daniel	1	-	4	5	0.25
-	1	YEPEZ Ricardo	-	-	-	-	
-	2	HERRERA Edgar	-	-	-	-	
-	6	CORDOVA Samuel	-	-	3	3	
-	11	GUERRERO Ismael	-	-	1	1	
-	16	BARAJAS Jorge	-	-	-	-	
-	14	AGUILERA Tomas	-	1	3	4	
-	10	RANGEL Pedro	-	3	7	10	
-	7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco	-	1	-	1	
<b>Others</b>			-	17	-	17	
<b>Total Team</b>			16	30	35	81	4.00



**Dig**

Avg. by set





# P-3 VOLLEYBALL • Match players ranking



VI Pan American Men's Volleyball Cup, 2011  
Quarter Finals

**Match:** 16 **Date:** 16/06/2011 **Spectators:** 721  
**City:** Gatineau, QC, Canada  
**Hall:** Centre Robert Guertin  
**Match duration:** **Start:** 20:35 **End:** 22:27 **Total:** 1:52

Teams	Sets	1	2	3	4	5	Total
<b>CAN</b>	<b>3</b>	22	25	25	25		97
<b>MEX</b>	<b>1</b>	25	21	19	18		83
<b>Set duration</b>		0:27	0:27	0:24	0:25		1:43



## MEX • Mexico



**Set**

Avg. by set

Rk	No	Name	Running Sets	Faults	Still Sets	Total Attempts	Note
1	10	RANGEL Pedro	29	2	67	98	7.25
-	1	YEPEZ Ricardo	-	-	-	-	
-	2	HERRERA Edgar	-	-	-	-	
-	6	CORDOVA Samuel	-	-	1	1	
-	7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco	-	-	-	-	
-	11	GUERRERO Ismael	-	-	-	-	
-	12	VARGAS Daniel	-	-	2	2	
-	14	AGUILERA Tomas	-	-	2	2	
-	16	BARAJAS Jorge	-	-	-	-	
-	19	ROMERO Guillermo	-	1	5	6	
-	17	QUINONES Jorge	-	1	2	3	
-	13	MACIAS Marco	-	1	1	2	
<b>Others</b>			-	-	-	-	
<b>Total Team</b>			29	5	80	114	7.25



**Reception**

Eff. %  
Limit: 25.00%

Rk	No	Name	Excellents	Faults	Serve Receptions	Total Attempts	Note
1	19	ROMERO Guillermo	18	1	8	27	62.96
2	17	QUINONES Jorge	19	1	10	30	60.00
-	13	MACIAS Marco	8	1	10	19	
-	2	HERRERA Edgar	1	-	2	3	
-	1	YEPEZ Ricardo	-	-	-	-	
-	6	CORDOVA Samuel	-	-	-	-	
-	7	ENRIQUEZ Francisco	-	-	-	-	
-	10	RANGEL Pedro	-	-	-	-	
-	11	GUERRERO Ismael	-	-	-	-	
-	12	VARGAS Daniel	-	-	-	-	
-	14	AGUILERA Tomas	-	-	-	-	
-	16	BARAJAS Jorge	-	-	-	-	
<b>Others</b>			-	3	-	3	
<b>Total Team</b>			46	6	30	82	48.78

